BASIC, EASY-TO-USE
GAS ANALYSIS SOFTWARE
TWare32™
For Windows® 95/98/NT/2000/Me/XP
Not all RGA applications require all the latest features
(and the complex software screens needed to control
them). TWare32™ gives you the most popular RGA
functions—monitoring, leak detection, recipe-controlled

Transpector is a registered trademark of  INFICON.
Windows is a registered trademark of  Microsoft.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPUTER SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
  Minimum specifications for Minimum specifications for
  operating 1 or 2 Transpectors operating 3 or more Transpectors
Processor Pentium I Pentium II
Processor Speed 233 MHz or greater 400 MHz or greater
RAM  64 MB or greater 256 MB or greater
Hard Disk Space for Loading TWare32 5 MB or greater 5 MB or greater
Hard Disk Space for Data Storage 500 MB or greater 1 GB or greater
Monitor (Desktop) 14" SVGA or greater 15" SVGA or greater
Monitor Resolution 800 x 600 or greater 800 x 600 or greater
Serial Port One RS232 port for single or One RS232 port for single or
  multi with TCA485 multi with TCA485
Operating System Windows: Me, 2000, XP, Windows: Me, 2000, XP,
  NT 4.0 or greater, 95, 98  NT 4.0 or greater, 95, 98
TWare32 — Single (Diskette) 911-339-G1
TWare32 — Multi (Diskette) 911-339-G2
TWare32 — Single (CD-ROM) 911-339-G3
TWare32 — Multi (CD-ROM) 911-339-G4
TCA485 (U.S. Version) 916-600-G2
TCA485 (German Version) 916-600-G3
TCA485 (Japanese Version) 916-600-G4
TCA485 (U.K. Version) 916-600-G5